
Jack Crawford, Director  12/20/2023 

Specifications subject to changes, errors and omissions. 2255 White Sulphur Rd, 
Gainesville, GA 30501 

GOLD CREEK WG BREADED DARK MEAT CHICKEN WITH JTM GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE 
32 pounds Dark Chicken + 12 pounds General Tso's Sauce

46.55 donated food pounds per case (Dark Meat)

Item Code - 791874 

Case Net Weight:  44 lbs. Case pack:  1 case chicken 791893 + 1 case sauce 73551 

Nutrition Facts below are for CHICKEN only



791893 - CN Fully Cooked Whole Grain 
Breaded Dark Meat Large Popcorn Chicken 

Jack Crawford, Director  12/20/2023 

Specifications subject to changes, errors and omissions. 2255 White Sulphur Rd, 
Gainesville, GA 30501 



73551

Gold Creek General Tso's Sauce

Pertinent Product

Information (PPI)

73551

  GENERAL TSO'S SAUCE

TixHi

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Case Length

Case Width

Case Height

Case Cube

1.00Serving Size (oz.)

28.35Serving Size (g)

192.00Servings Per Case

42.88Calories (kcal)

0.38Protein (g)

9.26Carbohydrates (g)

0.15Dietary Fiber (g)

0.58Fat (g)

0.09Saturated Fat (g)

0.01Trans Fatty Acid (g)

0.03Cholesterol (mg)

214.31Sodium (mg)

7.64Total Sugar (g)

6.25Calcium (mg)

0.14Iron (mg)

 Soy

Allergens:

Ingredients:

JTM Item Number:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Preparation:

151.25

1.34

32.66

0.53

2.05

0.32

0.04

0.11

755.94

26.95

22.05

0.49

100

3.53

Lead Time

Minimum Order

Case Pack

Per Serving

Per 100 

Grams

**This Product is Gluten-Free

00049485735519 

12#  4/3# 

12.00 lbs 

13.50 lbs 

15.38 in

10.38 in

3.75 in

0.35 ft

10x12

730 days

21 Days

N/A

Shelf Life (frozen)

WATER, SUGAR, TAMARI SOY SAUCE (water, soybeans, salt, sugar), BROWN SUGAR, MODIFIED 

FOOD STARCH, VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SOYBEAN OIL, MIREPOIX BASE 

(vegetable purees [carrots, onion, and celery], salt, sugar, corn oil, potato flour, carrot powder), 

DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ONION POWDER, SPICES, BLACK COCOA POWDER, SALT, GUAR 

AND XANTHAN GUM, PAPRIKA EXTRACT.

KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Added Sugar (g) 7.61 26.84

Vitamin D (mcg)

Potassium (mg)

0.03 0.11

30.75 108.47

Print Date/Time: 12/12/2022  2:04:34PM

JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison, OH 45030

(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519

For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com
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